

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20082/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2007 in MFA No. 594/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MALLAPPA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPEC.LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERIssue notice and tag with SLP(C) No.11045/08, where notice  
has already been issued on 11th April,2008.(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master