

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6057/2012

MALLAPPA DEAD BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SPEC.LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 26/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Appellant(s) Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shankar Divate, Adv.
Mr.Raja Chatterji, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms.Kiran Suri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.J.Amith, Adv.
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RDelay, if any, in filing the application for
substitution is condoned.

Application for substitution, if any, is allowed.

List the matter for hearing in usual course.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar