

hITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

I.A. 4/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6057/2012
MALLAPPA DEAD BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SPEC.LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ANR.
(for impleadment and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/01/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.J.Amith,Adv.
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Mr. P. R. Ramasesh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List the matter again on 02.03.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB