

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6057/2012

MALLAPPA DEAD BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 1573/2018

Date : 03-12-2018 These appeals were called on for pronouncement
of judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Anand Sanjay M.Nuli, Adv.

Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Nandakumar K.B., Adv.

Mr. Prawal Mishra, Adv.

For M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

Mr. S.J.Amith, Adv.

For Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Abhay Manohar Sapre pronounced
the Reportable judgment of the Bench comprising His
Lordship and Hon'ble Ms. Justice Indu Malhotra.

Civil Appeal No.6057/2012 is allowed and Civil Appeal
No.1573/2018 is disposed of in terms of the signed
Reportable judgment.

Pending applications shall also stand disposed of.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master

(Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.)